®
Job Name:
Job Number:
Model Numbers:
PageSPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
369652b   1   05.04.12
Occupant SensorsULOS-CDT SeriesSensors
Dual Technology Ceiling Mount Sensor

    excellent false tripping immunity
• Suited for complex environments that are difficult to
    control with single-technology sensors
• Snap-locks to ceiling-mounted cover plate
•  Non-Volatile Memory: settings saved in protected
memory are not lost during power outages
•   500 to 2000 sq ft (46 to 186 m2) coverage when
mounted on an 8 - 12 ft (2.4 to 3.7 m) ceiling; 180° and
360° field of view
•  Affords choice of turning lights off or dimming to a preset
 level in the unoccupied state when integrated with a
 Lutron system.
•  Assembled in the USA.
Models Available
Cat. No.    Color  Coverage    Field of View
ULOS-CDT-500-WH   White  500 sq ft (46 m2)  180°
ULOS-CDT-500R-WH  White  500 sq ft (46 m2)  180°
ULOS-CDT-1000-WH  White  1000 sq ft (93 m2)  180°
ULOS-CDT-1000R-WH  White  1000 sq ft (93 m2)  180°
ULOS-CDT-2000-WH  White  2000 sq ft (186 m2)  360°
ULOS-CDT-2000R-WH  White  2000 sq ft (186 m2)  360°
Self-Adaptive Feature
The ULOS-CDT Series ceiling-mount occupant sensors combine both (US) motion detection for maximum
sensitivity and passive infrared (PIR) motion detection for false triggering immunity. The self-adapting internal
microprocessor analyzes the composite sum of both signals to eliminate time-consuming adjustments and